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DUBLIN ATHLETICS 210577 PL 3/6 199-36-6499.31-001-191000  GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING 105.00 N
DaNita Ellis 210578 REIMBURSEME 461-36-6499.24-001-191000 REIMBURSEMENT FRAMES/PICT 21831 N
ETHAN WATSON 210576 PL 3/6 199-36-6412.31-001-191000 MEAL MONEY GIRLS POWERLIFTI 120.00 N
FRONTIER COMMUNICA 210575 5962477 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  BAND HALL 63.47 N
GULF COAST PAPER CO 210581 2005508 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV  HEPACIDE QUAT 91.30 N
HERMANN ALARMS AND 210086 1548 198-81-6649.00-999-199000  FIRE PANELS @ HS, HS GYM, & B 40,000.00 N
MICHAEL TODD McCOR 210580 SB 2/23 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  SOFTBALL VS ST JOSEPH 60.00 N
RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 210292 951325842 199-36-6399.22-001-1910HM  FB HELMENTS 93395 N
SOMERVILLE ISD 210574 461-36-6499.30-001-191000 CONCESSION STAND SUPPLIES 258.89 N
DAVID WHITE 210579 SB 2/23 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  SOFTBALL VS ST JOSEPH 60.00 N
010409 02-11-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210546 865-00-2190.22-001-199000  JR CLASS CONCESSION SAM'S 225.16
210546 865-00-2190.22-001-199000  JR CLASS CONCESSION SAM'S 307.72 N
Totals for Check 010409 532.88
028044 02-26-2021 MARTINEZ, ESTER 210572 863-00-2153.00-665-100000  VISION INSUR REFUND 580 N
210572 863-00-2153.00-675-100000  VOLUNTARY LIFE INSUR 120 N
210572 863-00-2153.00-680-100000  AD & D INSURANCE 56 N
210572 863-00-2159.00-630-100000  AD & D DEPENDENT INSURANCE 3.64 N
Totals for Check 028044 11.20
036621 02-02-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210256 1KXTMGXQ6ML 199-11-6399.C1-101-130000 CLASS SUPPLIES 1299 N
210245 1HYP-16RW- 199-11-6399.PE-042-111000 PE SUPPLIES 244.84
Totals for Check 036621 257.83
036622 02-02-2021 BLICK ART MATERIALS 210239 5585763 199-11-6399.53-001-111000  ART SUPPLIES-PAINT BRUSHES 86.62 N
036623 02-02-2021 BRAZOS ISD ATHLETICS 210501 PL2/3 199-36-6499.31-001-191000  POWERLIFTING MEET ENTRY FE 200.00 N
036624 02-02-2021 CITIZENS STATE BANK 210503 CSB-DS 599-71-6511.00-999-199000 DS PRINCIPAL 190,000.00
210503 CSB-DS 599-71-6521.00-999-199000 DS BOND INTEREST 8,200.00
Totals for Check 036624 198,200.00
036625 02-02-2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 210229 1426935 199-12-6399.00-001-199000  LIBRARY BOOK BARCODES 93.39 N
036626 02-02-2021 HOUSTON FOOD BANK 210504 XAO-022245-1  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 COMMODITY LUNCH FOOD 318.36 N
036627 02-02-2021 KURZ AND COMPANY 210505 111190290006  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 121.19 N
210505 111190220005  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 20158 N
210505 111190150010  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 118.37 N
210505 111190290006  240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST BREAD 2533 N
Totals for Check 036627 466.47
036628 02-02-2021 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 210507 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH FOOD 6,739.53 N
01125416 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 REFUND GATORADE -24.62 N
01263597 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 REFUND WORCESTERSHIRE SAU -36.74 N
210507 240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST FOOD 1,048.07 N
210507 240-35-6342.00-999-199000  PAPER 94192 N
Totals for Check 036628 8,668.16
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036629 02-02-2021 NEW DAIRY OPCO, LLC 210506 240-35-6341.00-999-199000  LUNCH MILK 77711 N
210506 240-35-6341.01-999-199000  BREAKFAST MILK 1,046.25 N
Totals for Check 036629 1,823.36
036630 02-02-2021 PASADENA SPORTING 210033 6091700 199-36-6649.UF-001-191000 BASKETBALL UNIFORMS 3,398.60 N
036631 02-02-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210088 049525 199-53-6239.01-999-199000 ESC ROUTERS 750.00 N
036632 02-02-2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 210201 208126857172  199-11-6399.00-042-111000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 4138 N
036633 02-02-2021 SOMERVILLE FARM & R 210502 73639 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 RYEGRASS SEED-TRACK FIELD 11875 N
036650 02-11-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210267 1F7W-119F- 199-11-6399.TE-001-122000  plotting printer supplies 2399 N
210267 1F7W-119F- 199-41-6399.00-750-199000  plotting printer supplies 38.26 N
210244 1LTR-QGDT- 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 LANYARDS- STUDENT BADGES 1499 N
210276 1RRM-QGV3- 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV  PPE SUPPLIES - MASKS 329.97 N
210269 1DR1-QQPY- 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV ~ WATER DISPENSER CUPS 19556 N
210266 1XW9-1GF9- 240-35-6342.00-999-199000 CAFETERIA KNIFE SHARPNER 1499 N
210258 1PGF-33VY- 240-35-6349.00-999-199000  calculator replacement ink 1439 N
210261 1KGK-TYRH- 461-36-6499.AT-001-191000 LABELS FOR TRACK MEDALS 46.56 N
Totals for Check 036650 678.71
036651 02-11-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 199-11-6399.00-101-136000 REFUND AMAZON-SHIELD -559 N
210546 199-11-6399.75-001-122000  MICROSOFT 4050 N
210179 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000  CULINARY FOOD/LAB 229.09 N
210246 157796 199-36-6249.35-001-199000  repair supplies 4295 N
210546 199-36-6411.10-001-191000  BASEBALL CONVENTION-MARIK 164.97 N
210546 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 BOARD MEAL LAS FUENTES 95.65 N
210546 255-13-6499.00-999-199000  TEA CERTIFICATION-GIVENS 17.00 N
Totals for Check 036651 584.57
036652 02-11-2021 ATMOS ENERGY 210535 000128960 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 JH/HS CAFE 464.73 N
036653 02-11-2021 AXLEY & RODE, LLP 210541 58148 199-41-6212.00-750-199000  FINANCIAL AUDIT 8/31/20 11,000.00 N
036654 02-11-2021 JOSE BERNAL 210544 1/19-1/29 199-51-6249.CU-001-199000 CUSTODIAL SERVICE 1/19-1/29 900.00 N
036655 02-11-2021 BLUEBONNET PETROLE 210531 146889 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 UNLEADED OCTANE 87 707.53
210531 146889 199-34-6311.00-999-199000  SULPHUR DIESEL 150.81
210531 146889 199-34-6311.00-999-199000  SULPHUR DIESEL 1,000.00
Totals for Check 036655 1,858.34
036656 02-11-2021 BURLESON COUNTY PU 210532 199-12-6329.00-001-199000  TRIBUNE RENEWAL HS 45.00
210532 199-41-6499.00-750-199000  TRIBUNE RENEWAL ADMIN 45.00
Totals for Check 036656 90.00
036657 02-11-2021 BURLESON MILAM SPEC 210025 06 199-93-6492.00-999-123000  FISCAL AGENT PYMT. 4,899.00 N
036658 02-11-2021 CABLING AND WIRELES 210543 5581 199-53-6219.00-999-199000 NETWORK SERVICE DISTRICT 340.00 N
036659 02-11-2021 CC CREATIONS 210547 N432388 199-41-6499.00-701-199000  2XL PULLOVER 36.10 N
036660 02-11-2021 DaNita Ellis 210538 BB 2/10 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 MEAL MONEY BASKETBALL PLAY 108.00 N
036661 02-11-2021 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 210549 141533687 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 1,015.13
210549 141536565 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  JR HIGH & CAFE 274.28
210549 137204640 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  AVE L SPORTS COMPLEX 445.79
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210549 141528471 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 SECURITY LIGHTING 109.66 N
210549 141529438 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 40191 N
210549 136888708 199-51-6258.BH-001-199000 BAND HALL 77785 N
210549 141528679 199-51-6258.BS-999-199000 BUS BARN 98.99 N
210549 141525303 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 PTSA FOOD STAND 33.67 N
210549 141529164 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 FOOTBALL STADIUM 197.37 N
210549 141536813 199-51-6258.GM-001-199000 HS GYM 2,000.51 N
210549 141537050 199-51-6258.YC-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 806.99 N
Totals for Check 036661 6,162.15
036662 02-11-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 210539 PL 2/13 199-36-6412.31-001-191000 MEAL MONEY POWERLIFTING 48.00 N
02-24-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 210539 PL 2/13 199-36-6412.31-001-191000 EVENT CANCELLED -48.00
Totals for Check 036662 .00
036663 02-11-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 210540 PL 2/13 199-36-6499.31-001-191000 ENTRY FEE GIRLS POWERLIFTIN 300.00
02-24-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 210540 PL 2/13 199-36-6499.31-001-191000 EVENT CANCELLED -300.00
Totals for Check 036663 .00
036664 02-11-2021 STACEY GRANT 210534 OCTOBER 2020 255-13-6219.00-999-099000 MATH SUPPORT/MILEAGE/HOTEL 3,410.79 N
036665 02-11-2021 GULF COAST PAPER CO 210265 2001179 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV  SANITIZING WIPES 1,500.00 N
036666 02-11-2021 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 210048 955001644 199-11-6321.00-001-111000 GO MATH WORKBOOK GRADE 6 145.00 N
210105 710204782 199-11-6659.00-001-1240SW READ180, MATH180 & SYSTEM 44 4,110.00 N
210105 710204348 199-11-6659.00-101-1300SW READ180, MATH180 & SYSTEM 44 6,253.00 N
210105 710204092 211-11-6659.00-042-1300SI READ180, MATH180 & SYSTEM 44 15,935.25 N
210105 710204092 211-11-6659.00-101-1300SI READ180, MATH180 & SYSTEM 44 46,587.35 N
Totals for Check 036666 73,030.60
036667 02-11-2021 IDLEBIRD, CARL 210272 199-36-6412.35-001-199000 meal money for students 11400 N
036668 02-11-2021 IDLEBIRD, CARL 210271 199-36-6412.35-001-199000 meal money for students 318.00 N
036669 02-11-2021 INTERQUEST GROUP IN 210533 121853 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 HALF DAY SERVICE 300.00 N
036670 02-11-2021 JOHNSON SUPPLY 210550 10369291 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  PLEAT FILTERS 289.80 N
036671 02-11-2021 LIVESTOCKJUDGING.CO 210280 2181 199-11-6321.71-001-1220SW  Livestock Judging classes 200.00 N
036672 02-11-2021 PRENTISS MADISON 210552 BB 2/9 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS IOLA 130.00
210552 BB 2/9 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS IOLA MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036672 145.00
036673 02-11-2021 MOELLER ELECTRIC CO 210548 21322 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 LABOR REPLACED WALL PACK G 285.00
210548 21322 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  MATERIALS 27.00
210548 21322 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 TRIP 30.00
Totals for Check 036673 342.00
036674 02-11-2021 MSB 210537 149938 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 MEDCAID ADMIN 54758527 1381 N
036675 02-11-2021 PASADENA SPORTING 210122 6204800 199-36-6649.UF-001-191000 BASEBALL UNIFORMS 3,5699.00 N
036676 02-11-2021 QUILL CORPORATION 210542 14246516 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 MAXWELL HOUSE COFFEE 33.61
210542 14257557 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 1099 ENVELOPES 16.53
210542 14247293 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 W2 ENVELOPES 26.44 N
Totals for Check 036676 76.58
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036677 02-11-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210536 049692 199-53-6239.02-999-1990CV 5 MIFIS FOR FEBRUARY 200.00 N
210257 049679 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000 TEACHER TRAINING 390.00 N
Totals for Check 036677 590.00
036678 02-11-2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 210202 55228/93983 199-11-6399.B7-101-111000  MUSIC SUPPLIES 297.44 N
036679 02-11-2021 SPORTS AUTOMATION 210255 118863 461-36-6499.AT-001-191000 TRACK SOFTWARE LICENSE UPD 185.00 N
036680 02-11-2021 LYNN SUBER 210551 BB 2/9 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS IOLA 130.00
210551 BB 2/9 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS IOLA MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036680 145.00
036681 02-11-2021 KRISTINA TIMS 210277 2/25 & 2/26 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000  Art Workshop/ceramic clay 360.00 N
036682 02-11-2021 WINE & ROSES 210232 1290120 461-36-6499.00-101-199000  sympathy arrangements 140.00 N
036683 02-11-2021 XEROX CORPORATION 210530 12535577 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
210530 12535581 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210530 12535582 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
210530 12535578 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210530 12535583 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 12550 N
210530 12535584 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210530 12535580 199-11-6269.35-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210530 12535579 199-41-6269.00-750-199000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 24241 N
Totals for Check 036683 1,249.25
036684 02-18-2021 DaNita Ellis 210553 G BB 2-19 199-36-6412.00-001-191000 MM G BB VS HEARNE PLAYOFF G 108.00 N
036685 02-23-2021 GINA TROUT 210554 SOFTBALL 461-36-6499.30-001-191000  SOFTBALL CONCESSION 100.00 N
036686 02-24-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210275 1N4CY3TJDL3P 199-11-6399.53-001-111000 ART SUPPLIES/ PROJECT 36.04 N
210555 1JDXCFV9R4F1 199-11-6399.C1-042-111000 INVISIBLE TAPE PACK 872 N
210282 1XCKM6M161XH 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 SHOP SAFETY GLASSES 79.62 N
210238 1CFPR6TCGPP4 461-36-6499.24-001-191000 GIRLS BASKETBALL GEAR 567.90 N
Totals for Check 036686 692.28
036687 02-24-2021 ATMOS ENERGY 210561 000059229 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 HS GYM 816.84 N
210561 048139823 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 BUS BARN 7777 N
210561 1818494 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 ELEM 649.12 N
210569 120534985 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 GREEN HOUSE 71.84 N
Totals for Check 036687 1,615.57
036688 02-24-2021 BOCAL MAJORITY WOO 210247 42463 199-36-6249.35-001-199000 repair part 11.50 N
036689 02-24-2021 BRAZOS 2020 VISION, IN 210020 20281 199-53-6299.00-999-199000  DISTRICT INTERNET 2,695.00 N
036690 02-24-2021 CABLING AND WIRELES 210283 5586 199-11-6649.00-001-111000 GOOGLE MANAGEMENT CON 33474 N
210283 5586 199-11-6649.00-042-111000 GOOGLE MANAGEMENT CON 1,912.80 N
210283 5586 199-11-6649.00-101-111000 GOOGLE MANAGEMENT CON 621.66 N
210283 5586 199-11-6649.00-101-136000 GOOGLE MANAGEMENT CON 1,530.24 N
Totals for Check 036690 4,399.44
036691 02-24-2021 CAMERON ISD 210558 SB 2/25 199-36-6412.30-001-191000 MEAL MONEY SOFTABLL TOURN 156.00 N
210558 SB 2/26 199-36-6412.30-001-191000 MEAL MONEY SOFTABLL TOURN 156.00
210558 SB 2/27 199-36-6412.30-001-191000 MEAL MONEY SOFTABLL TOURN 156.00
Totals for Check 036691 468.00
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036692 02-24-2021 CONSOLIDATED COMM 210560 979-596-1502/0 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 LONG DISTANCE 19590 N
036693 02-24-2021 DEALERS ELECTRICAL 210568 396349700 199-51-6319.00-001-199000 HS GYM LIGHTS 306.68
210568 396409600 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 WHITE FLUOR LAMP HOLDER 26.60
Totals for Check 036693 333.28
036694 02-24-2021 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 210559 152286571 199-51-6258.00-101-199000 NEW ELEMENTARY 2,857.06
210559 150806040 199-51-6258.AF-001-199000 BASEBALL FIELD 35.85
210559 142357961 199-51-6258.HO-001-199000 GREEN HOUSE 17.43
Totals for Check 036694 2,910.34
036695 02-24-2021 GANDY INK 210279 704405 461-36-6499.24-001-191000 LADY BASKETBALL SHIRTS 866.00 N
036696 02-24-2021 GULF COAST PAPER CO 210287 2005511 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINT. SUPPLIES 290.10 N
036697 02-24-2021 BRADEN HARRIS 210571 BB 2/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS BURTON 75.00
210571 BB 2/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS BURTON MILEA 15.00
Totals for Check 036697 90.00
036698 02-24-2021 LIBRARY WORLD INC 210564 2021-17073 199-12-6399.00-001-1990SW  ANNUAL RENEWAL LIBRARY WO 495.00 N
036699 02-24-2021 M-F ATHLETIC CO., INC 210207 155014/154355 199-36-6649.00-001-191000 TRACK HIGH JUMP&POLE VAULT 21,775.00 N
036700 02-24-2021 MATTHEW HUBER 210562 REIMBURSEME 199-34-6499.00-999-199000 REIMBURSEMENT CDL 69.00 N
036701 02-24-2021 MSB 210556 150295 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 MEDICAD ADMIN 54779248 62.72 N
036702 02-24-2021 PASADENA SPORTING 210057 6131100 199-36-6399.24-001-191000  V BASKETBALL GIRLS WEAR 700.00 N
210034 6098300 199-36-6649.UF-001-191000 BOYS BASKETBALL UNIFORMS 3,141.00 N
210057 6131100 461-36-6499.24-001-191000  V BASKETBALL GIRLS WEAR 83.40 N
210234 6306200 461-36-6499.26-001-191000 BOYS TRACK 462.00 N
Totals for Check 036702 4,386.40
036703 02-24-2021 NCS PEARSON 210144 12181177 199-11-6399.00-001-1220SW  MS OFFICE TEST CURRICULUM 695.00 N
210144 12181177 199-11-6499.00-001-138000 MS OFFICE TEST CURRICULUM 1,800.00
Totals for Check 036703 2,495.00
036704 02-24-2021 PENDERS MUSIC COMP 210288 557672 199-36-6399.35-001-199000  score for Ull Concert Contest 36.09 N
036705 02-24-2021 ANGELA PETERSON 210284 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6399.A6-101-111000 CLASS SUPPLIES 96.80 N
036706 02-24-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210567 049266 211-11-6239.00-101-1300SlI SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT SERVIC 3,993.00
210567 049266 255-23-6239.00-999-099000  SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT SERVIC 1,007.00
Totals for Check 036706 5,000.00
036707 02-24-2021 BRODRICK EARL ROSS, 210570 BB 2/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS BURTON 75.00
210570 BB 2/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS BURTON MILEA 15.00
Totals for Check 036707 90.00
036708 02-24-2021 SCHOOL BUS PARTS CO 210557 28052 BUS #4  199-34-6399.00-999-199000 SMALL RESTRAINING HARNESS 189.00
210557 28052 BUS #4  199-34-6399.00-999-199000 FEIGHT 23.25
Totals for Check 036708 212.25
036709 02-24-2021 TASB 210566 602924 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 TASB MEMBERSHIP 2021 1,096.21 N
036710 02-24-2021 TEXAS COMMERCIAL W 210563 399692 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRASH PICK-UP 614.75 N
036711 02-24-2021 UNITED RENTALS (NOR 210163 191008928-001 199-51-6639.00-999-199000  SCISSOR LIFT 26,505.24 N
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036712 02-24-2021 VERIZON WIRELESS 210565 9794060739 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 JASON DIVN 69.99 N
210565 9792241622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  KARLA SPARKS 69.99 N
210565 9792241622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 OTHER FEES & SURCHARGES 1.35 N
210565 9792242156 199-52-6259.SR-999-199000 SRO 69.99 N
Totals for Check 036712 211.32
090211 02-10-2021 AMEGY BANK OF TEXAS 210529 2017-FEB 599-71-6511.17-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND PRINCIPAL 100,000.00 N
210529 2017-FEB 599-71-6521.17-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND PRINCIPAL 46,356.25
Totals for Check 090211 146,356.25
090215 02-10-2021 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIV 210545 FEBRUARY 199-00-2159.99-000-100000 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE 11.00 N
090224 02-24-2021 CITIZENS STATE BANK 210573 240-35-6349.00-999-199000  DEPOSIT SLIPS 88.09 N
902110 02-10-2021 AMEGY BANK OF TEXAS 210528 2016-FEB 599-71-6511.16-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND PRINCIPAL 260,000.00
210528 2016-FEB 599-71-6521.16-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND INTEREST 127,425.00

End of Report

Totals for Check 902110 387,425.00

Total Checks 982,107.32



